
DATE DAY 

21.02.2024 Wednesday 

22.02.2024 Thursday 

23.02.2024 Friday 

24.02.2024 Saturday 

25.02.2024 Sunday 

26.02.2024 Monday 

27.02.2024 Tuesday 

28.02.2024 Wednesday 

29.02.2024 Thursday 

01.03.2024 Friday 

02.03.2024 Saturday 

03.03.2024 Sunday 

04.03.2024 Monday 

05.03.2024 Tuesday 

06.03.2024 Wednesday 

07.03.2024 Thursday 

08.03.2024 Friday 

09.03.2024 Saturday 

ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2023-2024) 

CLASS VÊ 

ART /SUPW 

V.EDU. /FD 

SANSKRIT 

X 

X 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

PHYSICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

HINDI 

HISTORY & CIVICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

BIOLOGY 

G.K. 

Lhe uninet 

X 

COMPUTER 

CLASS VII 

ART / SUPW 

V.EDU. / FD 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

X 

X 

BIOLOGY 

HINDI 

HISTORY & CIVICS 

PHYSICS 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

COMPUTER 

X 

CHEMISTRY 

GEOGRAPHY 

SANSKRIT 

G.K. 

X 

MATHEMATICS 

CLASS VIII 

ART / SUPW 

V.EDU. / FD 

COMPUTER 

X 

MATHEMATICS 

X 

CHEMISTRY 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

HISTORY & CIVICS 

BIOLOGY 

HINDI 

GEOGRAPHY 

X 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

PRINCIPAL 

Principal 

PHYSICS 

G.K. 

SANSKRIT 

X 

St. Mary's Convent High School 53, Tagore Road 
Kanpur 
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